
PROJECTE FINAL_curs 2020-2021

Optativa de Tecnologia
Professora: Marta Jansana



  2

TECNOLOGIA Optativa TEC1

- Víctor Goten 
Camilo
- Liam Vives de la 
Cortada
- Patrick Carbajal
- Marc Gómez
- Mireia Brufau
- Oscar Piñol
- Vera Cabrera
- Blanca Soms
- Magí Teixidor

- Dídac Pomar
- Guille Peláez
- Francesc Solé
- Lluis Tataret
- Jaume Clot
- Martina Sierra
- Nil Masip
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ROBOTS

Blanca Soms Nil Masip Lluis Tataret
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ROBOTS

Oscar Piñol Guille Peláez
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ROBOTS

Vera Cabrera
Magí Teixidor

Liam Vives de la Cortada

Oscar Piñol
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ROBOTSMartina Sierra

Mireia Brufau

Lluis Tataret

Patrick Carbajal
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ROBOTS
Guille Peláez

Jaume Clot

Víctor Goten 
Camilo
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TECNOLOGIA Optativa TEC2

- Martí Villoro
- Sergi Maroto
- Queralt Torrente
-Xavier Martín
- Derek Vera
- Aroa Barquero
- Martina Camprubí
- Liam Moral
-Héctor Gregorio
- Martina Jané
-Maria Besora
-Itzel Febrero
-Gessica Ortega
-Mateja Jovancic
-Bernat Montobbio
-Víctor Martinez
-Óscar Sanchez
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ROBOTS
Martina Jané

Aroa
Barquero

Queralt Torrente

Martina Camprubí



  10

ROBOTS

Héctor Gregorio
Óscar Sánchez
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ROBOTS

Martina Clotet

Martí 
Villoro

Mateja Jovancic
Víctor Martínez
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ROBOTS

Xavier Martín
Bernat Montobbio Itzel Febrero
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ROBOTS

Sergi Maroto Gessica Ortega
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ROBOTS

Júlia Sabater Maria Besora
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